AMENDMENT NO. |

PURCHASE MONEY MORTGAGE AND SECURITY AGREEMENT

This Amendment No 1 Purchase Money Mortgage And Security Agreement (" Agreement”)

elleetive Februsry 7, 1995, by and between WALTER B. COOKE, INC., a New York (:(u'pm‘:niun

vy - \ .
| ("Mortgager"yand MATTHEW 1 LAMB, an individual residing in Clicago, Cook County, Hiinei
< .
("Mortgagee"); P e i e
e e dagessen ooy not o T A
WITNESSETH:  '° fout 7
Ve (uvv\;.‘ Ll A

WHEREAS, Morigagorexecuted and defivered 10 Mortgagec a promissory note (the "Note")
dated February 7, !992, in the drigina[ principal amount of $1,810,000.00, bearing interest at the rate

of cight and one half (8.5%) percent per annum,dayable i annual instaliments as therein provided

with the final payment of all unpaid principal and'inurest owing thercon being due and payable on

Fcbrﬁzary 7, 2002; and
WHEREAS, as of the effective date of this Agreerment thz unpaid balance owing on the Note
A
(N
B0y
g 7 D
45!

including principal plus all carned and unpaid interest is $1,668,657.87,dnd

THIS DOCUMENT PREPARED BY AND

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO: COMMON PROPERTY ADDRESS

N

1035 North Dearborn

Ray A. Gipson
1929 Alten Parkway Chicago, lllinois 60610 o
Houston, Texas 77019 S
PERMANENT INDEX NUMBERS: Cé
17-04-424-001 rc'oJ ‘

17-04-424-002
17-04-424-003 N
17-04-424-Q045551-01) FECORDING $29.00

17-04-424-005713:0{11% TIAH 39T GE/OZI0S AGani .
”»’w -‘_- L I R TR . -C}Ju,j‘,‘ -
..... DUH Y RECORDER .

AL

.[ 1i Hf‘r.Li“

BOY 333 a‘n







. \ e * - - T PR

UNOFFICIA%L COPY

WIHEREAS, payment of the Note is secured by a Purchase Money Mortgage and Security
Agreement af even date therewith exeeuted by Mortgagor in favor of Mortgagee covering certain
el L-stmv which real estate s deserbod i Lshihit A attached hereto and im:('nrpnmlud frerein, as well
as other collateral described therein,” such Mortgage hzi(/ing heen recorded on February 7, 1992 in
ook (.‘nuhty, ||lin(>is'u§‘dr_}um.ﬁcnl number 92082206 and

WILREAS, pur;;uzm! to a Prormniséory Nole Madification Agrecment of even date with this
Agreement, the aa‘,'nicnt terms of the Noté have been altered and extended; and

WI-IEREAS; Marigagor and Mohgagec desire to amend the Mortgage to reflect and set out
the change in the Note,

NOW, THEREFORH, in tensideration of the premises, Mortgagor and Mortgagee hercby
agree as follows:

1, The Mortgage is hereby modified so that the second parﬁgraph on the first page of the
Morgage shall be and read as follows:

"That, Whereas, as of February 7, 1995 , the Mortgagos is justly indebted to the

Mortgagee in the amount of One Million, Silx Hundred Sixtyight Thousand, Six

Hundred Fifty Seven and 87/100 Dollars (51,668,657 87) which indebtedness is

evidenced by that certain Promissory Note in the original principal ameunt of

$1.810,000.00, dated Februéry 7, 1992 executed by Mortgagor , as maker, in faver

of Mertgagee, as holder, as amended by that certain Promissory Note Madification

Agreement dated .cﬂ'cctivc' February 7, 1995 (which Note and Madification
Agreementmarc sometimes herein together referred 0 as "Modified Note") in and by

which said Modified Note Mortgagor promises to pay the principal and the interest

12

SEOCGZE6




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL,COPY

that becomes due thercon in instaliments as thercin prmfidéd with the final payment

of all rcmuinihg sums owing thereon, both 'principal and interest, to be made on

I"chf‘nury 7, 2010

2 AT o the other tevms, conditions and pruvisin}m of the Mm‘fy_;’ny,c are herehy ratified
and confirmed sx betng in full t.‘u.r'(:c amd effeet an of the effective date of this Agreemen

I NTTNESS W}.-IEREOF, the undersigned parties hereto bave duly cxeented this
Amendment ¢4 Purchase Money Mortgage and Security Agreement ellective the date first above

written.

MORTGAGOR. ATTEST:

WALTER B COOKE, INC.

_;;.t,eb%ﬁ,w

Ascistant Secretary

(Corporate Seal)

R\l

atthew I La b

AR VIR 07AN




UNOFFICIAL COPY »

+
f
]
v

1
v
v .
’ 4
" - .
we )
. -
'Y
- " [3
-y
‘ a
* L,
"1"
PR
e
R i
- -’ g
. r
A
o t
i r
[P :




o s ! il
FIRCE PR

H 1 . :
' ) [ ‘

STATE OF TEXAS §
: 8
COUNTY OF HARRIS &

{, /?// C/;r.q, /Cf?(_(r rie./ i Notary Public inand Tor said County, i the Stage
aforesaid, DO FEREIY CERTIFY that R .ty A Gipson, ay Viee President and Judith M. Marshall,
as Agsistant Seeretary of WALTER BB COOKE, INC., personally known 1o me 1o be the same
persans whose names are subseribed 1o the foregoing instrament as such Vice President and Assistant
Seerctary o said corpovation, respectively, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged
that they staned, seafed and delivered the said instrument as their own free and voluntary act and as
the free and voluntary act of said Corporation for the uses and purposes therein set forth; and said
Assistant Secreiarvrdid then and there acknowledge that she, as custodian of the corporate seal of
said Corporation did 2y the corporate seal of said Corporation to said instrument as her own free
and voluntary act anddas the free and voluntary act of said Corporation, for the uses and purposes
therein sct forth.

' ' Y o,
Given under my hand and navarial seal this. J4.7 day off _,"é et 1995

\
// Hototr é" i A /.f{/f‘— A .J’/
Notary fPuhhc

STATE OF %44 t}

(‘OUN'I Y OF; O’Wﬁ

I, %mq g,_,‘/ /,{Wa Notary Public in and15>r said County, in the State

aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Matthew J. Lamb, personally knawn to me to be the same
person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument appeared before/me this day in person
and acknowledged that he signed and delivered the said instrument as his own free‘aid voluntary act
for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Given under my hand and notarial seal thi&- day of%,\l_J 1995,
/
WM s W

Notary Piblic

FAN N PAN S




UNOFFICIAL COPY

ST
e

fiad W
FORUD LA YRS
Wy Sy T :
qrr'[:"L'; [RrT
ROT T

srrerm g

RIS B e N

g —
Foni. i, ey

v

£

2WRUS MR YRAM N

ST bn o2 A el [, b
ot oS Oy M I A )
8QH T TRUDUA R
BT L LA T

4
i
+
i
i
L]
L]




i fares

i
-

[ATS

e
O

IR KRN 1!

1 ) )
- N ',
[EERRRE PR TR B I

L R aT

PRI RLY P
'

;l.i'ngu'li.‘]‘.ll:\;

UNOFFICIAL

R e A

*

!'“”'Il. ’J"’)l') 11)! i”ll

A ‘F\"jl'\ i Lot
BT
P wn e o

PR

My

Ty

(LN

Rlshleboe

|-|;‘1,r,v VRN N ETEE NN

UL

Pty

Y o Nowgrg
PN Aty

1

Yy
L

X4

DI

OPY

(2]

[EERFRIII ]

ARETY ¥

LA SRR

Phetydaansannd
V7-04-424 000
17-04-424-001
T7-04~424.0nn4
T7-0a~424-nn"+

ey

A

i

'

ANV

lvor)|‘_;3_‘||:!g [

‘.".“."HT‘I\N 1
ST B,

‘i'l‘f.‘ﬂ.!,pf,:(»{_l

RPN

>

2e0EGT5E







